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TM34E6H27H (6426 H KR 2 380 (375)
SM3F6A21H (6H20HKER) 1 378 (368)
TM34E6H19H (6 H18HK) 1 377 (368)
SM346A18H (61 7HIKER) 1 376 (366)
BM3E6H1I7TH (6 H1 6 K 2 375 (366)
SM3E6H16H (6H15HKER) 1 373 (363)
AM3HFE6H12H (6H1 1 HEER) 2 372 (362)
SM3HE6A9H (6H8HFER) 1 370 (357)
SHM3HE6AS5H (674 HERA) 1 369 (354)
TM3FE6H4H (6H 3 HKFR) 1 368 (354)
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SR345 A 46 366 (352)
SF34E4 A 19 320 (311)
SM34 3 H 36 301 (294)
SM3E2 A 34 265 (247)
SR3HE1TH 132 231 (163)
TH241 2/ 53 99 (59)
TH241 11 18 46 (36)
G241 0H 5 28 (26)
HSF249 A 5 23 (21)
G248 A 11 18 (10)
G247 A 5 7 (3)
G245 H 1 2
G244 A 1 1
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